
BODRUM CUP 13826
Sıra Yat Adı No Başlangıç Bitiş Ceza Toplam Saniye Rate Düzeltilmiş Saniye Puan Yeni Rate

1 MUĞLA BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYESİ DRAGON FLY 58 12:37:00 15:15:08 00:00:00 9488 1,1049 10483 1 1,1177
2 STIHL VAY 59 12:37:00 15:25:35 00:00:00 10115 1,0457 10577 2 1,0766
3 KUĞU 1 75 12:37:00 15:51:22 00:00:00 11662 1,0156 11844 3 1,0247
4 SCORPIO STAR 31 12:37:00 15:47:02 00:00:00 11402 1,0477 11946 4 1,0544
5 AKIN A 78 12:37:00 15:59:22 00:00:00 12142 1,008 12239 6 1,0154
6 AMERİKAN HASTANESİ STS BODRUM 55 12:37:00 15:39:10 00:00:00 10930 1,1198 12239 6 1,1204
7 BELUGA 1 30 12:37:00 15:45:17 00:00:00 11297 1,0971 12394 7 1,0994
8 JASMIN 1 77 12:37:00 15:47:29 00:00:00 11429 1,0935 12498 8 1,0943
9 TROY EFE 71 12:37:00 16:08:22 00:00:00 12682 1,0287 13046 9 1,0307

10 ESKiCESHME SILVER MOON 57 12:37:00 16:21:45 00:00:00 13485 0,9806 13223 10 0,9846
11 MIHO DS 40 12:37:00 16:16:23 00:00:00 13163 1,0423 13720 11 1,0380
12 SIYU 69 12:37:00 16:31:31 00:00:00 14071 0,981 13804 12 0,9823
13 HIZIR 1 10 12:37:00 15:56:51 00:00:00 11991 1,1898 14267 13 1,1608
14 FORAA 76 12:37:00 17:05:20 00:00:00 16100 0,8984 14464 14 0,9024
15 ROS MARE 68 12:37:00 16:42:31 00:00:00 14731 0,9831 14482 15 0,9813
16 ORUÇ 1 38 12:37:00 16:20:37 00:00:00 13417 1,0897 14621 16 1,0804
17 BORINA 1 70 12:37:00 16:30:55 00:00:00 14035 1,0428 14636 17 1,0365
18 ARTEMISIA A 66 12:37:00 16:55:07 00:00:00 15487 0,9497 14708 18 0,9491
19 AEGEAN PEARL 44 12:37:00 16:48:35 00:00:00 15095 0,9848 14866 19 0,9813
20 METRO GRANDI 62 12:37:00 16:18:41 00:00:00 13301 1,1241 14952 20 1,1110
21 BASTARDA 1 12:37:00 16:33:57 00:00:00 14217 1,0561 15015 21 1,0474
22 FOUR SEASONS TAKE IT EASIER 99 12:37:00 16:36:43 00:00:00 14383 1,0495 15095 22 1,0409
23 MAYFLOWER 15 12:37:00 16:34:38 00:00:00 14258 1,0605 15121 23 1,0416
24 MINA 72 12:37:00 16:49:23 00:00:00 15143 1,0095 15287 24 1,0028
25 USTA K 34 12:37:00 16:49:08 00:00:00 15128 1,021 15446 25 1,0129
26 FASTNET LADY 54 12:37:00 17:05:53 00:00:00 16133 0,9871 15925 26 0,9717
27 B.B. BODRUM SPOR NEMESIS 67 12:37:00 17:06:55 00:00:00 16195 0,9853 15957 27 0,9776
28 ELELE II 88 12:37:00 17:00:43 00:00:00 15823 1,0269 16249 28 1,0154
29 RANDA 60 12:37:00 16:56:59 00:00:00 15599 1,046 16317 29 1,0329
30 ALICE 37 12:37:00 17:05:26 00:00:00 16106 1,0247 16504 30 1,0125
31 AKSONA MANCORNA 79 12:37:00 17:20:13 00:00:00 16993 0,9771 16604 31 0,9678
32 NERISSA 80 12:37:00 17:10:42 00:00:00 16422 1,0399 17077 32 1,0246
33 AKSONA 36 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 999999 0 999999 45 0,9160
34 BüYüK YUNUS 91 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 999999 0 999999 45 1,0006
35 MUAMMER BEY 33 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 999999 0 999999 45 0,9843
36 RON 98 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 999999 0 999999 45 0,9185
37 ZAMAZINGOM 42 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 999999 0 999999 45 0,9693
38 MÜSGEBİ 48 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 999999 0 999999 45 0,9340
39 AN-LISA 74 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 999999 0 999999 45 0,8724
40 FERSAH 73 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 999999 0 999999 45 0,8582
41 LAMBUKA 14 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 999999 0 999999 45 0,9580
42 MERTOL 13 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 999999 0 999999 45 0,8986
43 SILA 61 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 999999 0 999999 45 0,9597
44 SWAY 63 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 999999 0 999999 45 1,0403

STANDART YELKEN 13961
Sıra Yat Adı No Başlangıç Bitiş Ceza Toplam Saniye Rate Düzeltilmiş Saniye Puan Yeni Rate

1 STIHL VAY 59 12:37:00 15:25:35 00:00:00 10115 1,0457 10577 1 1,0766
2 KUĞU 1 75 12:37:00 15:51:22 00:00:00 11662 1,0156 11844 2 1,0247
3 AKIN A 78 12:37:00 15:59:22 00:00:00 12142 1,008 12239 3 1,0154
4 JASMIN 1 77 12:37:00 15:47:29 00:00:00 11429 1,0935 12498 4 1,0943
5 ESKiCESHME SILVER MOON 57 12:37:00 16:21:45 00:00:00 13485 0,9806 13223 5 0,9846
6 FORAA 76 12:37:00 17:05:20 00:00:00 16100 0,8984 14464 6 0,9024
7 ROS MARE 68 12:37:00 16:42:31 00:00:00 14731 0,9831 14482 7 0,9813
8 ARTEMISIA A 66 12:37:00 16:55:07 00:00:00 15487 0,9497 14708 8 0,9491
9 ELELE II 88 12:37:00 17:00:43 00:00:00 15823 1,0269 16249 9 1,0154

10 RANDA 60 12:37:00 16:56:59 00:00:00 15599 1,046 16317 10 1,0329
11 AKSONA MANCORNA 79 12:37:00 17:20:13 00:00:00 16993 0,9771 16604 11 0,9678
12 AN-LISA 74 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 999999 0 999999 16 0,8724
13 FERSAH 73 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 999999 0 999999 16 0,8582
14 SILA 61 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 999999 0 999999 16 0,9597
15 SWAY 63 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 999999 0 999999 16 1,0403
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GULET 13767
Sıra Yat Adı No Başlangıç Bitiş Ceza Toplam Saniye Rate Düzeltilmiş Saniye Puan Yeni Rate

1 MUĞLA BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYESİ DRAGON FLY 58 12:37:00 15:15:08 00:00:00 9488 1,1049 10483 1 1,1177
2 STIHL VAY 59 12:37:00 15:25:35 00:00:00 10115 1,0457 10577 2 1,0766
3 KUĞU 1 75 12:37:00 15:51:22 00:00:00 11662 1,0156 11844 3 1,0247
4 AKIN A 78 12:37:00 15:59:22 00:00:00 12142 1,008 12239 5 1,0154
5 AMERİKAN HASTANESİ STS BODRUM 55 12:37:00 15:39:10 00:00:00 10930 1,1198 12239 5 1,1204
6 JASMIN 1 77 12:37:00 15:47:29 00:00:00 11429 1,0935 12498 6 1,0943
7 ESKiCESHME SILVER MOON 57 12:37:00 16:21:45 00:00:00 13485 0,9806 13223 7 0,9846
8 SIYU 69 12:37:00 16:31:31 00:00:00 14071 0,981 13804 8 0,9823
9 FORAA 76 12:37:00 17:05:20 00:00:00 16100 0,8984 14464 9 0,9024

10 ROS MARE 68 12:37:00 16:42:31 00:00:00 14731 0,9831 14482 10 0,9813
11 BORINA 1 70 12:37:00 16:30:55 00:00:00 14035 1,0428 14636 11 1,0365
12 ARTEMISIA A 66 12:37:00 16:55:07 00:00:00 15487 0,9497 14708 12 0,9491
13 AEGEAN PEARL 44 12:37:00 16:48:35 00:00:00 15095 0,9848 14866 13 0,9813
14 METRO GRANDI 62 12:37:00 16:18:41 00:00:00 13301 1,1241 14952 14 1,1110
15 FOUR SEASONS TAKE IT EASIER 99 12:37:00 16:36:43 00:00:00 14383 1,0495 15095 15 1,0409
16 MINA 72 12:37:00 16:49:23 00:00:00 15143 1,0095 15287 16 1,0028
17 FASTNET LADY 54 12:37:00 17:05:53 00:00:00 16133 0,9871 15925 17 0,9717
18 B.B. BODRUM SPOR NEMESIS 67 12:37:00 17:06:55 00:00:00 16195 0,9853 15957 18 0,9776
19 ELELE II 88 12:37:00 17:00:43 00:00:00 15823 1,0269 16249 19 1,0154
20 RANDA 60 12:37:00 16:56:59 00:00:00 15599 1,046 16317 20 1,0329
21 BüYüK YUNUS 91 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 999999 0 999999 28 1,0006
22 RON 98 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 999999 0 999999 28 0,9185
23 MÜSGEBİ 48 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 999999 0 999999 28 0,9340
24 AN-LISA 74 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 999999 0 999999 28 0,8724
25 FERSAH 73 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 999999 0 999999 28 0,8582
26 SILA 61 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 999999 0 999999 28 0,9597
27 SWAY 63 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 999999 0 999999 28 1,0403

GULET A 12333
Sıra Yat Adı No Başlangıç Bitiş Ceza Toplam Saniye Rate Düzeltilmiş Saniye Puan Yeni Rate

1 MUĞLA BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYESİ DRAGON FLY 58 12:37:00 15:15:08 00:00:00 9488 1,1049 10483 1 1,1177
2 STIHL VAY 59 12:37:00 15:25:35 00:00:00 10115 1,0457 10577 2 1,0766
3 AMERİKAN HASTANESİ STS BODRUM 55 12:37:00 15:39:10 00:00:00 10930 1,1198 12239 3 1,1204
4 ESKiCESHME SILVER MOON 57 12:37:00 16:21:45 00:00:00 13485 0,9806 13223 4 0,9846
5 FOUR SEASONS TAKE IT EASIER 99 12:37:00 16:36:43 00:00:00 14383 1,0495 15095 5 1,0409
6 RANDA 60 12:37:00 16:56:59 00:00:00 15599 1,046 16317 6 1,0329

GULET B 14293
Sıra Yat Adı No Başlangıç Bitiş Ceza Toplam Saniye Rate Düzeltilmiş Saniye Puan Yeni Rate

1 JASMIN 1 77 12:37:00 15:47:29 00:00:00 11429 1,0935 12498 1 1,0943
2 SIYU 69 12:37:00 16:31:31 00:00:00 14071 0,981 13804 2 0,9823
3 ROS MARE 68 12:37:00 16:42:31 00:00:00 14731 0,9831 14482 3 0,9813
4 BORINA 1 70 12:37:00 16:30:55 00:00:00 14035 1,0428 14636 4 1,0365
5 ARTEMISIA A 66 12:37:00 16:55:07 00:00:00 15487 0,9497 14708 5 0,9491
6 AEGEAN PEARL 44 12:37:00 16:48:35 00:00:00 15095 0,9848 14866 6 0,9813
7 METRO GRANDI 62 12:37:00 16:18:41 00:00:00 13301 1,1241 14952 7 1,1110
8 B.B. BODRUM SPOR NEMESIS 67 12:37:00 17:06:55 00:00:00 16195 0,9853 15957 8 0,9776
9 SILA 61 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 999999 0 999999 11 0,9597

10 SWAY 63 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 999999 0 999999 11 1,0403
GULET C 14501

Sıra Yat Adı No Başlangıç Bitiş Ceza Toplam Saniye Rate Düzeltilmiş Saniye Puan Yeni Rate
1 KUĞU 1 75 12:37:00 15:51:22 00:00:00 11662 1,0156 11844 1 1,0247
2 AKIN A 78 12:37:00 15:59:22 00:00:00 12142 1,008 12239 2 1,0154
3 FORAA 76 12:37:00 17:05:20 00:00:00 16100 0,8984 14464 3 0,9024
4 MINA 72 12:37:00 16:49:23 00:00:00 15143 1,0095 15287 4 1,0028
5 FASTNET LADY 54 12:37:00 17:05:53 00:00:00 16133 0,9871 15925 5 0,9717
6 ELELE II 88 12:37:00 17:00:43 00:00:00 15823 1,0269 16249 6 1,0154
7 BüYüK YUNUS 91 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 999999 0 999999 12 1,0006
8 RON 98 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 999999 0 999999 12 0,9185
9 MÜSGEBİ 48 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 999999 0 999999 12 0,9340

10 AN-LISA 74 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 999999 0 999999 12 0,8724
11 FERSAH 73 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 999999 0 999999 12 0,8582
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TIRHANDİL 14896
Sıra Yat Adı No Başlangıç Bitiş Ceza Toplam Saniye Rate Düzeltilmiş Saniye Puan Yeni Rate

1 HIZIR 1 10 12:37:00 15:56:51 00:00:00 11991 1,1898 14267 1 1,1608
2 ORUÇ 1 38 12:37:00 16:20:37 00:00:00 13417 1,0897 14621 2 1,0804
3 BASTARDA 1 12:37:00 16:33:57 00:00:00 14217 1,0561 15015 3 1,0474
4 USTA K 34 12:37:00 16:49:08 00:00:00 15128 1,021 15446 4 1,0129
5 ALICE 37 12:37:00 17:05:26 00:00:00 16106 1,0247 16504 5 1,0125
6 AKSONA MANCORNA 79 12:37:00 17:20:13 00:00:00 16993 0,9771 16604 6 0,9678
7 NERISSA 80 12:37:00 17:10:42 00:00:00 16422 1,0399 17077 7 1,0246
8 AKSONA 36 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 999999 0 999999 10 0,9160
9 MUAMMER BEY 33 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 999999 0 999999 10 0,9843

TIRHANDİL A 16181
Sıra Yat Adı No Başlangıç Bitiş Ceza Toplam Saniye Rate Düzeltilmiş Saniye Puan Yeni Rate

1 USTA K 34 12:37:00 16:49:08 00:00:00 15128 1,021 15446 1 1,0129
2 AKSONA MANCORNA 79 12:37:00 17:20:13 00:00:00 16993 0,9771 16604 2 0,9678
3 NERISSA 80 12:37:00 17:10:42 00:00:00 16422 1,0399 17077 3 1,0246
4 MUAMMER BEY 33 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 999999 0 999999 5 0,9843

TIRHANDİL B 13933
Sıra Yat Adı No Başlangıç Bitiş Ceza Toplam Saniye Rate Düzeltilmiş Saniye Puan Yeni Rate

1 HIZIR 1 10 12:37:00 15:56:51 00:00:00 11991 1,1898 14267 1 1,1608
2 ORUÇ 1 38 12:37:00 16:20:37 00:00:00 13417 1,0897 14621 2 1,0804
3 BASTARDA 1 12:37:00 16:33:57 00:00:00 14217 1,0561 15015 3 1,0474
4 ALICE 37 12:37:00 17:05:26 00:00:00 16106 1,0247 16504 4 1,0125
5 AKSONA 36 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 999999 0 999999 6 0,9160

MOZAİK 12560
Sıra Yat Adı No Başlangıç Bitiş Ceza Toplam Saniye Rate Düzeltilmiş Saniye Puan Yeni Rate

1 SCORPIO STAR 31 12:37:00 15:47:02 00:00:00 11402 1,0477 11946 1 1,0544
2 BELUGA 1 30 12:37:00 15:45:17 00:00:00 11297 1,0971 12394 2 1,0994
3 TROY EFE 71 12:37:00 16:08:22 00:00:00 12682 1,0287 13046 3 1,0307
4 MIHO DS 40 12:37:00 16:16:23 00:00:00 13163 1,0423 13720 4 1,0380
5 MAYFLOWER 15 12:37:00 16:34:38 00:00:00 14258 1,0605 15121 5 1,0416
6 ZAMAZINGOM 42 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 999999 0 999999 9 0,9693
7 LAMBUKA 14 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 999999 0 999999 9 0,9580
8 MERTOL 13 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 999999 0 999999 9 0,8986
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CRUISER 12852
Sıra Yat Adı No Başlangıç Bitiş Ceza Toplam Saniye Rate Düzeltilmiş Saniye Puan Yeni Rate

1 ASPARS 24 11:59:00 14:45:14 00:00:00 9974 1,0513 10486 1 1,0723
2 SUININA 23 11:59:00 14:49:16 00:00:00 10216 1,0345 10568 2 1,0563
3 NAVITA 12 11:59:00 14:50:28 00:00:00 10288 1,0509 10812 3 1,0592
4 LIQUID SKY 9 11:59:00 14:45:49 00:00:00 10009 1,1211 11221 4 1,1241
5 MILTA MARINA CAPE HORN 8 11:59:00 14:50:34 00:00:00 10294 1,1043 11368 5 1,1076
6 NAZARE 25 11:59:00 14:58:37 00:00:00 10777 1,0612 11437 6 1,0689
7 MIRA 2 20 11:59:00 14:51:59 00:00:00 10379 1,1345 11775 7 1,1318
8 ARARAT 6 11:59:00 15:14:42 00:00:00 11742 1,0079 11835 8 1,0175
9 THETIS 16 11:59:00 15:19:32 00:00:00 12032 0,9906 11919 9 1,0013

10 MAFALDA 41 11:59:00 15:19:56 00:00:00 12056 0,9928 11969 10 1,0027
11 BLUE DREAMS 19 11:59:00 15:06:24 00:00:00 11244 1,0691 12021 11 1,0691
12 LEYLA 26 11:59:00 15:10:59 00:00:00 11519 1,0896 12551 12 1,0855
13 BORINA 17 11:59:00 15:36:18 00:00:00 13038 1,0023 13068 13 0,9999
14 START 5 11:59:00 15:34:35 00:00:00 12935 1,0123 13094 14 1,0084
15 NOSTROMO 7 11:59:00 15:29:16 00:00:00 12616 1,0439 13170 15 1,0353
16 PICCOLO 43 11:59:00 16:03:33 00:00:00 14673 0,9514 13960 16 0,9462
17 KUJU FAMILY 4 11:59:00 16:03:36 00:00:00 14676 0,9704 14242 17 0,9618
18 NEPENTHES 35 11:59:00 15:59:32 00:00:00 14432 0,9884 14265 18 0,9828
19 WAHRING DARLING 51 11:59:00 15:29:22 00:00:00 12622 1,1386 14371 19 1,1224
20 JOY OF WIND 53 11:59:00 15:54:58 00:00:00 14158 1,0424 14758 20 1,0312
21 TUTKU MM 18 11:59:00 16:04:28 00:00:00 14728 1,0078 14843 21 0,9973
22 KÜÇÜK CAN 29 11:59:00 16:33:48 00:00:00 16488 0,9221 15204 22 0,9123
23 JP CARINE 50 11:59:00 16:44:08 00:00:00 17108 1,0193 17438 23 1,0003
24 DENTADENT 52 11:59:00 17:39:49 00:00:00 20449 0,8592 17570 24 0,8426
25 MINX 11 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 999999 0 999999 30 1,0001
26 AMİRİM 2 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 999999 0 999999 30 0,9378
27 BECAYİŞ 61 3 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 999999 0 999999 30 1,0321
28 MAVİ MELEK 27 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 999999 0 999999 30 0,8275
29 PEGASUS 28 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 999999 0 999999 30 1,0764

CRUISER A 12102
Sıra Yat Adı No Başlangıç Bitiş Ceza Toplam Saniye Rate Düzeltilmiş Saniye Puan Yeni Rate

1 ASPARS 24 11:59:00 14:45:14 00:00:00 9974 1,0513 10486 1 1,0723
2 SUININA 23 11:59:00 14:49:16 00:00:00 10216 1,0345 10568 2 1,0563
3 NAZARE 25 11:59:00 14:58:37 00:00:00 10777 1,0612 11437 3 1,0689
4 MIRA 2 20 11:59:00 14:51:59 00:00:00 10379 1,1345 11775 4 1,1318
5 THETIS 16 11:59:00 15:19:32 00:00:00 12032 0,9906 11919 5 1,0013
6 BLUE DREAMS 19 11:59:00 15:06:24 00:00:00 11244 1,0691 12021 6 1,0691
7 LEYLA 26 11:59:00 15:10:59 00:00:00 11519 1,0896 12551 7 1,0855
8 BORINA 17 11:59:00 15:36:18 00:00:00 13038 1,0023 13068 8 0,9999
9 TUTKU MM 18 11:59:00 16:04:28 00:00:00 14728 1,0078 14843 9 0,9973

10 JP CARINE 50 11:59:00 16:44:08 00:00:00 17108 1,0193 17438 10 1,0003
CRUISER B 12746

Sıra Yat Adı No Başlangıç Bitiş Ceza Toplam Saniye Rate Düzeltilmiş Saniye Puan Yeni Rate
1 NAVITA 12 11:59:00 14:50:28 00:00:00 10288 1,0509 10812 1 1,0592
2 LIQUID SKY 9 11:59:00 14:45:49 00:00:00 10009 1,1211 11221 2 1,1241
3 MILTA MARINA CAPE HORN 8 11:59:00 14:50:34 00:00:00 10294 1,1043 11368 3 1,1076
4 ARARAT 6 11:59:00 15:14:42 00:00:00 11742 1,0079 11835 4 1,0175
5 MAFALDA 41 11:59:00 15:19:56 00:00:00 12056 0,9928 11969 5 1,0027
6 START 5 11:59:00 15:34:35 00:00:00 12935 1,0123 13094 6 1,0084
7 NOSTROMO 7 11:59:00 15:29:16 00:00:00 12616 1,0439 13170 7 1,0353
8 PICCOLO 43 11:59:00 16:03:33 00:00:00 14673 0,9514 13960 8 0,9462
9 KUJU FAMILY 4 11:59:00 16:03:36 00:00:00 14676 0,9704 14242 9 0,9618

10 NEPENTHES 35 11:59:00 15:59:32 00:00:00 14432 0,9884 14265 10 0,9828
11 KÜÇÜK CAN 29 11:59:00 16:33:48 00:00:00 16488 0,9221 15204 11 0,9123
12 MINX 11 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 999999 0 999999 17 1,0001
13 AMİRİM 2 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 999999 0 999999 17 0,9378
14 BECAYİŞ 61 3 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 999999 0 999999 17 1,0321
15 MAVİ MELEK 27 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 999999 0 999999 17 0,8275
16 PEGASUS 28 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 999999 0 999999 17 1,0764

CRUISER C 15743
Sıra Yat Adı No Başlangıç Bitiş Ceza Toplam Saniye Rate Düzeltilmiş Saniye Puan Yeni Rate

1 WAHRING DARLING 51 11:59:00 15:29:22 00:00:00 12622 1,1386 14371 1 1,1224
2 JOY OF WIND 53 11:59:00 15:54:58 00:00:00 14158 1,0424 14758 2 1,0312
3 DENTADENT 52 11:59:00 17:39:49 00:00:00 20449 0,8592 17570 3 0,8426


